
Manege de Pijnhorst,
Netherlands
11 Jun 2016, Western
Pleasure

Arabian Horse Weekend (Amateur)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: M.A. NADESH

Colour: Grey
Owner: ROBINA
ROMANI

5 A

1st 5.00
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

2nd Name: EROGON
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: J. VAN
DUYVENBODE

4 A

1st

2nd 4.00
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



3rd Name: YANOUR
HAYATI
Colour: Bay
Owner: YILDIZ
ARABIANS

3 A

1st

2nd

3rd 3.00
4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

4th Name: YACK 'F'
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MYRNA
VLUG

2 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 2.00
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.



5th Name: ASHRAF AL
SHAMS
Colour: Liver
Chestnut
Owner: C. ROMANI

1 A

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 1.00
6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

res.

Judges

A  Paulette Zorn, NL
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